Da||y Structure F|re Fire Incidents

Fire Loss Details

Incident
Number...

25008989

25009010

25009229

25009257

Incident
Type

Building
fire

Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire

Station...

Fire Station
25

Fire Station
31

Fire Station
01

Fire Station
15

Days in
Incident
Date

1/24/25

1/24/25

1/24/25

1/24/25

Oklahoma City Fire Department

Location
Street
Number
or Mile
Post

3101
3105
4120

409

532

Location
Street
Prefix

Southwest
Southwest

Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

Location
Street or
Highway
Name

51ST
51ST
10TH

1M1TH

176TH

Location
Street

Type

Street
Street

Street

Street

Terrace

Estimated
Property
Value

$116,500
$81,500
$1,257,013

$2,000,000

$420,000

Estimated
Property
Loss

$35,000
$55,000
$5,000

$30,000

$100,000

Estimated
Content
Value

$55,000
$30,000
$5,000

$1,000,000

$80,000

Estimated
Content
Loss

$10,000
$20,000
$1,000

$10,000

$30,000



