Oklahoma City Fire Department

Fire Loss Details

Incident Number	Incident Type	Station	Days in Incident Date	Location Street Number or Mile Post	Location Street Prefix	Location Street or Highway Name	Location Street Type	Estimated Property Value	Estimated Property Loss	Estimated Content Value	Estimated Content Loss
25008989	Building fire	Fire Station 25	1/24/25	3101	Southwest	51ST	Street	\$116,500	\$35,000	\$55,000	\$10,000
				3105	Southwest	51ST	Street	\$81,500	\$55,000	\$30,000	\$20,000
25009010	Building fire	Fire Station 31	1/24/25	4120	Northwest	10TH	Street	\$1,257,013	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$1,000
25009229	Building fire	Fire Station 01	1/24/25	409	Northwest	11TH	Street	\$2,000,000	\$30,000	\$1,000,000	\$10,000
25009257	Building fire	Fire Station 15	1/24/25	532	Northwest	176TH	Terrace	\$420,000	\$100,000	\$80,000	\$30,000

